
 
 
 
 
 
 

ROSEMARY LANE NURSERY SCHOOL 
 
 

HOLIDAY LIST     SEPTEMBER 2014 – SEPTEMBER 2015 
 
 
 
October half term                  Friday 24th October – Monday 3rd November 
 
 
Christmas                               Friday 19th December – Tuesday 6th January 2015 

 
 
February half term                 Friday 13th February – Monday 23rd February 
 

 
Easter                                      Friday 27th March – Monday 13th April 
 
 
May Day                                  Monday 4th May 

 
 
Spring half term                     Friday 22nd May – 1st June  

 
 
Training day                          Wednesday 17th June 
 
 
Summer                                   Friday 17th July   -  
 
 
Training days      Monday 5th January    /    Wednesday 17th June 
 
 
 

Please note that in nursery it is sometimes necessary to adjust some sessions for 
special events for children. With the number of children attending different sessions 
it is difficult to ensure that all children have equal opportunities to take part in 
everything. Obviously staff ratios and safety regulations are vital therefore we 
duplicate most events, which means that a session will have to be cancelled for 
your child, to allow others the same visit. We keep this to a minimum to avoid 
disruption at home, I am sure that your child’s “special” times at nursery are 
valuable and we would like to thank you for your co-operation in this matter. 

 


